
Weekend Boarding Activities Term 3A 2025 

Friday 25th April  
Movie Night with 

popcorn + ice-cream 
Reid House Common 

Room 
7.00pm - 

Mrs Robinson 

 Saturday 26th April 
Farmers Market 

Junction 24 
9.30am to 12pm 

£2 + spending money 
6 spaces 
Mr Orr 

 Sunday 27th April 
Footgolf 

Exeter Football Golf 
9.00am to 1.00pm 

£10.00 
16 Spaces 
Mrs Long 

 

Friday 2nd May 
School closed 

 

Saturday 3rd May  
School Closed 

 
Sunday 4th May  
School Closed 

 
 

 

Friday 9th May  
Quiz Night 

Reid House Common 
Room 

6.30pm to 7pm 
Free 

Mrs Robinson 

 Saturday 10th May 
Brean Down 

10.00am to 1.00pm 
£2 

16 Spaces 
Mrs Long 

 Sunday 11th May 
Axe Throwing 

Activity Warehouse 
10am to 12pm 

£20.00 
16 spaces 

Mrs Robinson 

 

Friday 16th May 
Outdoor Scavenger 

Hunt 
Meet in Reid House 

common room at 
6.30pm  

Free 
Mrs Robinson 

 
Saturday 17th May 

Devon County Show 
10.00am to 4.00pm 

£8 + spending 
15 spaces 

Mr Orr & Mrs Chittenden 

 
Sunday 18th May 

Kayaking in school pool 
1.30pm to 4.30pm 

£0 
In groups of 4 

Mr Webber 

 

Friday 23rd May  
Driving range  
Cannington 

6.15pm to 7.15pm 
£5 

6 spaces 
Mrs Robinson 

 

Saturday 24th May 
 

Sports Day 

 

Sunday 25th May 
 

School Closed 
May Half Term 

 

 

 

Sign up in Reid House entrance. Fulltime boarders have priority booking but all Brymore Students are invited to attend if they would like to. When attending any weekend 
activities, please make sure you always take a water bottle, spending money and wear weather appropriate clothing. 


